Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Proposed DAP APR-DRG LARC Qualifying Providers

Effective 10/01/2020

Provider ID Provider Name

LARC Qualifiers

530099
920620
262489
529943
988439
988451
529985
022214
020123
449357
706707
691974
020107

BANNER DESERT MEDICAL CEN
BANNER ESTRELLA MEDICAL
BANNER GATEWAY MEDICAL CT
BANNER THUNDERBIRD MEDICA
BANNER UNIVERSITY MED CNT
BANNER UNIVERSITY SOUTH
BANNER-UMC PHOENIX CAMPUS
DEER VALLEY MEDICAL CTR.
FLAGSTAFF MEDICAL CENTER
MAYO CLINIC HOSPITAL
PHOENIX CHILDREN'S HOSP

ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL-PHX
VALLEYWISE HEALTH MEDICAL

Version 07/01/2020
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10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
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10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
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